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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 13th round, Match #91

Friday, 31.10.2015, 15:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk

2 : 0

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1 Kychak Artem
8 Romaniuk Yurii
26 Nykytiuk Roman
4 Zhunich Ivitsa
45 Shapoval Vladyslav
2 Lozin Dmytro
9 Kotiun Yevhen
6 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
10 Nykytiuk Andrii
11 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes
18 Khvalytskyi Denys
17 Melinyshyn Serhii
13 Baibula Mykhailo
16 Drozdovskyi Serhii
12 Teterenko Yurii
15 Liashenko Andrii
7 Dudik Artem

29 Pogoriliak Yurii
77 Hyichyk
87 Betsa Vasyl
24 Pitel Serhii
13 Bilyi Oleh
27 Omelchenko Serhii
42 Koto Stanislav
96 Kovchar Oleksandr
8 Rusyn Ivan
95 Yeremenko Dmytro
14 Khalk

Substitutes
30 Blokh Artem
49 Kaverin Vitaliy
28 Khomenko Oleksii
17 Lysachenko Volodymyr
32 Kovach Ivan

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Buchynskyi Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bezuhlyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 13th round, Match #91
Friday, 31.10.2015, 15:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk 2 : 0 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
4 Zhunich Ivitsa 4'

20' 8 Rusyn Ivan

14 Polovyi Volodymyr 26'

27' 27 Omelchenko Serhii

46' 42 Koto Stanislav
17 Lysachenko Volodymyr

10 Nykytiuk Andrii
7 Dudik Artem 46'

9 Kotiun Yevhen 54'

45 Shapoval Vladyslav 55'

65' 95 Yeremenko Dmytro
49 Kaverin Vitaliy

2 Lozin Dmytro
15 Liashenko Andrii 67'

4 Zhunich Ivitsa 69'

80' 87 Betsa Vasyl

87' 8 Rusyn Ivan
28 Khomenko Oleksii

87' 77 Hyichyk
6 Chepeliuk Oleksandr

12 Teterenko Yurii 90+3'
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